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DATE DAY TIME 
PG 

ACTIVITY 
TOPICS 

01.07.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC MD Practical Exam, UG - Theory: SDL - Drugs used in common skin conditions - Dr. Manjunatha 

02.07.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Self Study 

03.07.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract.  Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Aravind  

04.07.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM  Immunotherapy, Immunoprophylaxis , immuno modulation -  Aisha 

05.07.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Dissertation / Research Project, SDL - Sepcial populations - Dr. Isabella 

07.07.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Shanmuga 

08.07.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aisha – Dr. Keerthana 

09.07.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Chick ileum – bioassay – Dr. Manjunatha  

10.07.2025 
Thurs 

11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract.  Interpretation of results obtained from bioassay- Dr. Manjunatha , UG Theor: Drug Interaction - 
Dr. Aravind 

11.07.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Health economics – Dr. Isabella  

12.07.2025 
Sat 

8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Dissertation / Research Project, UG Theory: SDL -Drugs used in Common occular condition. - Dr. 
Devasena 

14.07.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Aisha – Dr. Dharam  

15.07.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Dharam  

16.07.2025 
Wed 

11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Chemical Test – unknown – Dr. Isabella  

17.07.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract.  Bioassay in CAL – Dr. Manjunatha  

18.07.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Structure relation activity of macrolites - Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Isabella  

19.07.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Dissertation / Research Project 

21.07.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR   Dr. Aisha – Dr. Shanmuga 

22.07.2025 
Tue 

11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Dharam  

23.07.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Spectrophotometer – Paracetamol estimation – Dr. Isabella  

24.07.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract.  Protocol design of a given scenario – Dr. Aravinda Kumar 

25.07.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Toxicity studies – acute test, Sub acute test, Chronic test , Special test – Dr. Aravind  

26.07.2025 

Sat 

8.00 am to 1.00pm IA Pharmacodynamics -  1 st  year  

CVS – 2nd year  : (CVS-  Diuretics & antidiuretics, Drugs modulating RAAS, Calcium channel 
blockers, Antihypertensives, Antiplatelets, Anticoagulants, Thrombolytics (fibrinolytics) and 
antifibrinolytic agents, Drugs used in IHD (angina and myocardial infarction) &Peripheral vascular 
disease, Antiarrhythmic Drugs, Congestive heart failure) 

28.07.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Gayathri 

29.07.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Devasena  

30.07.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Assessment of preclinical toxicity data – I – Dr. Isabella  

31.07.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract.  Assessment of preclinical toxicity data – II – Dr. Isabella 


